Annexure 7

Name of Corporate Debtor: Ajanta Paper and General Products Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07.10.2021; List of Creditors as on: 24.02.20

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

sr.No of claimant Details of claims received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of claims |Amountof |Remarks,
claim under  |ifany.
mutual verification
dues, that
may be set
off
Department Government Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim Whether [% voting
admitted related |share in
party?  |coc
Thane Minor Irrigation Division 2,96,97,747.00 2,96,97,747.00
1 0 0
Maharashtra State 10,08,550.00 10,08,550.00

Electricity Distribution
Company Limited




